Production Report: 20 July 2022 (Years: 1925 - 2020)

House

CPH France

CPH Nigeria

CPH Yaounde

CPH Australia

CPH Australia

CPH Brazil

CPH Egypt

CPH Uganda

CPH Germany

CPH Germany

CPH France

CPH France

CPH France

CPH France

Year

2008

2016

1982

2012

2014

2007

2007

2015

2016

2015

2009

2010

2011

2012

Month

Mar

Feb

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Type

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

No. Titles

18

12

10

11

No. Copies

10000

2000

3500

500

10000

4000

23000

4600

1200

4000

25000

7000

2000

22000



House

CPH France

CPH France

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

Year

2013

2014

1986

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

Month

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Type

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Cost

No. Titles

25

33

No. Copies

61000

149000

40000

278880

81260

171960

291520

389850

221310

382610

312000

120300

108300

107250

99840



House

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH Yaounde

CPH France

CPH France

CPH France

Year

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2016

2015

2017

2016

Month

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Type

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Books

Cost

No. Titles

30

24

21

37

No. Copies

80960

99600

92150

102300

94300

89920

113990

110150

130750

93000

41500

71000

121000

121900



